Institution: MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

MBBS 1st YEAR 2023-24 Batch - August (2024) classes Tnchlp_q Schedule LH - 01
0|

Date

1:00-1:30

Remarks

9:00-10:00 am 10:00-11:00 am | 11:00- 12:00pm ‘ 12:00-1:00 pm pm 1:30-2:30 pm 2:30-3:30 pm 4:00 to 5:00 pm
|Competency:
Topic:
Thursday, 1 August, 2024 Faculty: . Revision
Teaching learning method:
Remarks:
Competency:
Topic H H H . . .
Friaey, 2 Augun, 2024 Faculty: 1st MBBS Final University Exams 1st MBBS Final University Exams Revision
Teaching learning method:
Remarks:
Competency:
Topic:
Saturday, 3 August, 2024 Faculty: Revision
Teaching learning method
Remarks:
Competency:
Topic
Sunday, 4 August, 2024 Faculty: SUNDAY SUNDAY
Teaching learning method:
Remarks:
Comp o Lunch
Topic: Break
Monday, 5 August, 2024 Faculty: Revision
Teaching learning method
Remarks
Competency:
Topic:
Tuesday, 6 August, 2024 Faculty: Revision
Teaching learning hod
Remarks
Ci
Topic
Wednesday, T August, 2024 Faculty Revision
| Teaching learning method |
Remarks . . .
e — 1st MBBS Final University Exams 1st MBBS Final University Exams
By —
Thursday, 8 August, 2024 Faculty | Revision
Teaching learni P
Remarks
Competency
Topic
Friday, § August, 2024 Facul Revision
T% E method
Remarks
Competency
Topic
Saturday, 10 August, 2024 Revision
Faculty
Teaching learning method |




Sunday, 11 August, 2024

C d >
Topic
Faculty

Teaching learning method
Remarks

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Monday, 12 August, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method
Remarks

Tuesday, 13 August, 2024

Com cy
Topic
Faculty

Teaching learning method
Remarks

| Wednesday, 14 August, 2024

Com, Y
Topic
F:

Paculey = |
Teaching learning method
Remarks

1st MBBS Final University Exams

Lunch
Break

1st MBBS Final University Exams

Revision

Revision

Revision

Thursday, 15 August, 2024

Competency
Topic |
Faculty

Remarks

Independence Day - Holiday

Independence Day - Holiday

Revision

Friday, 16 August, 2024

Competency
Topic
Faculty

Teaching learming method
Remarks

Saturday, 17 August, 2024

1st MBBS Final University Exams

1st MBBS Final University Exams

Revision

Sunday, 18 August, 2024

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Monday, 19 August, 2024

Faculty:
Teaching learning method
Remarks

Tuesday, 20 August, 2024

C —- .
Topic
Faculty:

Teaching learning method
Remarks

Lunch
Break

YIYAY
e )

LEGE & HOSPIT2;

4, GANGAREDDY-50229.

Revision

Revision




Competency:

Fagulty
Teaching learning method

Remarks

Topic
Wednesday, 21 August, 2024 Faculty: Revision
Teaching learning method
Remarks . - . " ” "
Competency: 1st MBBS Final University Exams 1st MBBS Final University Exams
Topic
Thursday, 22 August, 2024 Faculty: Revision
[Teaching learning method _|
Remarks
Competency:
Topic
Friday, 23 August, 2024 Faculty: Revision
Teaching learning method
Remarks
Competency
= Revision
Saturday, 24 August, 2024 e
[ Teaching learning method |
Remarks
|Competency |
Topi
Sunday, 25 August, 2024 Fu':: SUNDAY SUNDAY
—“’—71 hing learni hod
Remarks
Competency
Topic
Monday, 26 August, 2024 Revision
Faculty
Teaching learning method
Remarks
Competency
Topic
Tuesday, 27 August, 2024 Faculty Revision
Teachi method
Remarks
Competency
Topic
Wednesday, 28 August, 2024 Faculty Revision
Teaching learning method 2 2 2 . . .
ate 1st MBBS Final University Exams 1st MBBS Final University Exams
C
Topic
Thursday, 20 August, 2024 Faculty Revision
Teaching le: method
Remarks
C Y
Topic
Friday, 30 August, 2024 Faculty Revision
Teaching learning method
Remarks
ompetency
Topic
Saturday, 31 August, 2024 —
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